
Stand Name Verein Klasse

1 Duman, Cem SG_Tarrenz Junioren

2 Engensteiner, Rene SG_Tarrenz Männer

3 Wutte, Alexander SG_HSV-Absam Männer

4 Gstir, David SG_HSV-Absam Männer

5 Schranz, Martin SG_Fliess Männer

6 Neuner, Marco SG_Fliess Männer

7 Jäger, Gerhard SG_Fliess Männer

8 Gebhart, Erich SG_Fliess Männer

9 Berger, Reinhold SG_Kundl Senioren_2m

10 Luftensteiner, Johann SG_Sportschützen_St._Johann Senioren_2m

11 Unterdorfer, Anton SG_Pillersee Senioren_2m

12 Achrainer, Johann SG_Kirchbichl Senioren_2m

13 Patka, Walter SG_Ebbser_Schützen Senioren_2m

14 Krepper, Edwin SG_Sportschützen_St._Johann Senioren_1m

15 Gratz, Gottfried SG_Schwoich Senioren_1m

16 Sailer, Willi SG_HSV-Absam Senioren_1m

17 Sailer, Rudolf SG_HSV-Absam Senioren_1m

18 Riedl, Maximilian SG_Steinach Junioren

19 Sailer, Manuela SG_Kappl Frauen

20 Holzmann, Nadine SG_Matrei-Mühlbachl-Pfons Frauen

21 Klingler, Lea SG_Kramsach Frauen

22 Haselsberger, Carmen SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Juniorinnen

23 Vorhofer, Vanessa SG_Fliess Juniorinnen

24 Schrödl, Julia SG_Ebbser_Schützen Juniorinnen

25 Einwaller, Dominic SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jungschützen

26 Platt, Fabian SG_Umhausen Jungschützen

27 Unterberger, David SG_Münster Jungschützen

28 Jeitner, Gregor SG_Umhausen Jungschützen

29 Massani, Marco SG_Steinach Jungschützen

30 Eder, Fabian SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jungschützen

31 Reingruber, Sven SG_Ampass Jungschützen

32 Krassnig, Fabian SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jungschützen

33 Grain, Andreas SG_Münster Jungschützen

34 Ladstätter, Madlen SG_Thiersee Jungschützinnen

35 Lettenbichler, Lena SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jungschützinnen

36 Kurz, Leonie SG_Schwoich Jungschützinnen

37 Griesser, Lorena SG_Fliess Jungschützinnen

38 Kuranda, Lena SG_Ebbser_Schützen Jungschützinnen

39 Nitz, Alfred SG_Thiersee Senioren_1m

40 Stefani, Norbert SG_Roppen Senioren_1m

41 Auer, Hans-Hermann SG_Roppen Senioren_1m

42 Ladner, Manfred SG_Kappl Senioren_1m

43 Pfandler, Elisabeth SG_Zams Senioren_2m

44 Neurauter, Monika SG_Umhausen Senioren_2m

45 Vanicek, Regina SG_Hötting-Ibk Senioren_2m

46 Zangerl, Ernst SG_See Senioren_2m

47 Sailer, Werner SG_Kappl Senioren_2m

48 Vanicek_Ing, Klaus SG_Hötting-Ibk Senioren_2m

1. Durchgang 
Vorbereitung/ Probe 09,15 - Start 09,30 Uhr



Stand Name Verein Klasse

1 Kurz, Niclas SG_Schwoich Jugend_II_männlich

2 Holzeisen, Julian SG_Wattens-Rettenberg Jugend_II_männlich

3 Ramsbacher, Martin SG_Münster Jugend_II_männlich

4

5 Feichtinger Herbert SG_Thiersee Jugend_II_männlich

6 Mair, Lukas SG_Münster Jugend_II_männlich

7 Riedl, Adrian SG_Steinach Jugend_II_männlich

8 Grain, Tobias SG_Münster Jugend_II_männlich

9 Sieberer Patrick SG_Thiersee Jugend_II_männlich

10 Gasteiger, Gabriel SG_Münster Jugend_II_männlich

11 Osl, Daniela SG_Angerberg Jugend_II_weiblich

12 Vogl, Jasmin SG_Wattens-Rettenberg Jugend_II_weiblich

13 Felderer, Eva SG_Thaur Jugend_II_weiblich

14 Unterberger, Sophia SG_Münster Jugend_II_weiblich

15

16 Jäger, Alina SG_Thierberger_Schützen Jugend_II_weiblich

17 Haselsberger, Julia SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_II_weiblich

18 Nagl, Selina SG_Thaur Jugend_II_weiblich

19 Pfisterer, Lena SG_Ebbser_Schützen Jugend_II_weiblich

20 Mölg, Magdalena SG_Münster Jugend_II_weiblich

21 Embacher , Natalie SG_Wattens-Rettenberg Jugend_II_weiblich

22 Pfisterer, Anna SG_Ebbser_Schützen Jugend_II_weiblich

23 Unterdorfer, Julia SG_Pillersee Jugend_I_weiblich

24 Priewasser, Celine SG_Thierberger_Schützen Jugend_I_weiblich

25 Coric, Valerie SG_Wattens-Rettenberg Jugend_I_weiblich

26 Köll, Laura SG_Tarrenz Jugend_I_weiblich

27 Wurzenrainer, Hannah SG_Pillersee Jugend_I_weiblich

28 Grosch, Mia SG_Wattens-Rettenberg Jugend_I_weiblich

29 Hirner, Julia SG_Münster Jugend_I_weiblich

30 Exenberger, Theresa SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_weiblich

31 Mair, Jasmin SG_Münster Jugend_I_weiblich

32 Stolzlechner, Lena SG_Pillersee Jugend_I_weiblich

33 Unterpertinger, Lea SG_Angerberg Jugend_I_weiblich

34 Szentannai, Marcel SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_männlich

35 Hall, Samuel SG_Niederndorf Jugend_I_männlich

36 Hauser, Marco SG_Fieberbrunn Jugend_I_männlich

37 Schwab, Dorian SG_Münster Jugend_I_männlich

38 Hochstaffl, Christoph SG_Angerberg Jugend_I_männlich

39 Bichler , Simon SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_männlich

40 Preissler, Richard SG_Fieberbrunn Jugend_I_männlich

41 Grubhofer, Maximilian SG_Thaur Jugend_I_männlich

42 Exenberger, Florian SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_männlich

43 Laggner, Lukas SG_Fieberbrunn Jugend_I_männlich

44 Renner, Luca SG_Niederndorf Jugend_I_männlich

45 Kowatsch, Maximilian SG_Sportschützen_St._Johann Jugend_I_männlich

46 Höpperger , Marco SG_Thaur Jugend_I_männlich

47 Haselsberger, Philip SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_männlich

48 Maislinger, Sebastian SG_Fieberbrunn Jugend_I_männlich

2. Durchgang 

Vorbereitung/ Probe 11,15 - Start 11,30 Uhr



Stand Name Verein Klasse

1 Kiermaier, Petra SG_Erl Frauen

2 Jäger, Gerhard SG_Fliess Männer

3 Engensteiner, Rene SG_Tarrenz Männer

4 Neuner, Marco SG_Fliess Männer

5 Gstir, David SG_HSV-Absam Männer

6 Schranz, Martin SG_Fliess Männer

7 Duman, Cem SG_Tarrenz Junioren

8 Gebhart, Erich SG_Fliess Männer

9 Krepper, Edwin SG_Sportschützen_St._Johann Senioren_1m

10 Gratz, Gottfried SG_Schwoich Senioren_1m

11 Sailer, Herbert SG_HSV-Absam Senioren_1m

12 Luftensteiner, Johann SG_Sportschützen_St._Johann Senioren_2m

13 Sailer, Willi SG_HSV-Absam Senioren_1m

14 Unterdorfer, Anton SG_Pillersee Senioren_2m

15 Berger, Reinhold SG_Kundl Senioren_2m

16 Achrainer, Johann SG_Kirchbichl Senioren_2m

17 Riedl, Maximilian SG_Steinach Junioren

18 Unterpertinger, Felix SG_Angerberg Junioren

19 Haselsberger, Carmen SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Juniorinnen

20 Larch, Laura SG_Kramsach Juniorinnen

21 Vorhofer, Vanessa SG_Fliess Juniorinnen

22 Schrödl, Julia SG_Ebbser_Schützen Juniorinnen

23 Klingler, Lea SG_Kramsach Frauen

24 Kecht, Nico SG_Wörgl Männer

25 Ruberto, Marco SG_Wörgl Junioren

26 Brandstätter, Manuel SG_Wörgl Junioren

27 Prantl, David SG_Eben Jungschützen

28 Sollerer, Klaus SG_Wörgl Jungschützen

29 Grain, Andreas SG_Münster Jungschützen

30 Kirchmair, Matthias SG_Eben Jungschützen

31 Unterberger, David SG_Münster Jungschützen

32 Eder, Fabian SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jungschützen

33 Massani, Marco SG_Steinach Jungschützen

34 Thurner, Felix SG_Wörgl Jungschützen

35 Pfeifhofer, Philipp SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jungschützen

36 Vogl, Jana SG_Wattens-Rettenberg Jungschützinnen

37 Ladstätter Madlen SG_Thiersee Jungschützinnen

38 Lettenbichler, Lena SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jungschützinnen

39 Kurz Leonie SG_Schwoich Jungschützinnen

40 Griesser, Lorena SG_Fliess Jungschützinnen

41 Messner, Helena SG_Absam Jungschützinnen

42 Nitz, Alfred SG_Thiersee Senioren_1m

43 Auer, Hans-Hermann SG_Roppen Senioren_1m

44 Chamson, Martina SG_Wattens-Rettenberg Senioren_1w

45 Zangerl, Ernst SG_See Senioren_2m

46 Jesner, Martin SG_Landeck Senioren_2m

47 Pfandler, Elisabeth SG_Zams Senioren_2w

48 Jesner, Gabriela SG_Landeck Senioren_2w

3. Durchgang 

Vorbereitung/ Probe 12,15 - Start 12,30 Uhr



Stand Name Verein Klasse

1 Kurz, Niclas SG_Schwoich Jugend_II_männlich

2

3 Gasteiger, Gabriel SG_Münster Jugend_II_männlich

4 Feichtinger, Herbert SG_Thiersee Jugend_II_männlich

5 Isser, Samuel SG_Absam Jugend_II_männlich

6 Mair, Lukas SG_Münster Jugend_II_männlich

7

8 Gugglberger Richard SG_Westendorf Jugend_II_männlich

9 Riedl, Adrian SG_Steinach Jugend_II_männlich

10 Grain, Tobias SG_Münster Jugend_II_männlich

11 Kolb, Matthias SG_Absam Jugend_II_männlich

12 Ramsbacher, Martin SG_Münster Jugend_II_männlich

13 Höllrigl, Matteo SG_Absam Jugend_II_männlich

14 Sieberer, Patrick SG_Thiersee Jugend_II_männlich

15 Wirtenberger, Matteo SG_Absam Jugend_II_männlich

16 Biechl, Julia SG_Absam Jugend_II_weiblich

17 Eder, Etenia SG_Ampass Jugend_II_weiblich

18 Rathgeber, Marie SG_Eben Jugend_II_weiblich

19 Mölg, Magdalena SG_Münster Jugend_II_weiblich

20

21 Widauer, Anna SG_Westendorf Jugend_II_weiblich

22 Kathrein, Jana SG_Fliess Jugend_II_weiblich

23 Obholzer, Magdalena SG_Eben Jugend_II_weiblich

24 Haselsberger, Julia SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_II_weiblich

25 Unterberger, Sophia SG_Münster Jugend_II_weiblich

26 Raith, Sandra SG_Eben Jugend_II_weiblich

27 Embacher , Natalie SG_Wattens-Rettenberg Jugend_II_weiblich

28 Hauser, Sophia SG_Kappl Jugend_I_weiblich

29 Griesser, Alica SG_Fliess Jugend_I_weiblich

30 Hirner, Julia SG_Münster Jugend_I_weiblich

31 Schranz, Leonie SG_Fliess Jugend_I_weiblich

32 Mair, Jasmin SG_Münster Jugend_I_weiblich

33 Angermann, Amelie SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jugend_I_weiblich

34 Wurzenrainer, Hannah SG_Pillersee Jugend_I_weiblich

35 Köll, Laura SG_Tarrenz Jugend_I_weiblich

36 Unterdorfer, Julia SG_Pillersee Jugend_I_weiblich

37 Sieberer , Carmen SG_Thiersee Jugend_I_weiblich

38 Exenberger, Theresa SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_weiblich

39 Kathrein, Aliya SG_Fliess Jugend_I_weiblich

40 Stolzlechner, Lena SG_Pillersee Jugend_I_weiblich

41 Kowatsch, Maximilian SG_Sportschützen_St._Johann Jugend_I_männlich

42 Szentannai, Marcel SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_männlich

43 Wirtenberger, Lukas SG_Absam Jugend_I_männlich

44 Bichler , Simon SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_männlich

45 Schwab, Dorian SG_Münster Jugend_I_männlich

46 Haselsberger, Philip SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_männlich

47 Rathgeber, Sebastian SG_Eben Jugend_I_männlich

48 Exenberger, Florian SG_Sportschützen_Scheffau Jugend_I_männlich

4. Durchgang 

Vorbereitung/ Probe 14,05 - Start 14,20 Uhr



Stand Name Verein Klasse

1 Lackner, Thomas SG_Söller_Sportschützen Junioren

2 Höllwarth, David SG_Aschau Männer

3 Blum, Verena SG_See Frauen

4 Schweiberer, Martin SG_Zell_am_Ziller Senioren_1m

5 Schiestl , Tobias SG_Söller_Sportschützen Jungschützen

6 Prem, Florian SG_Bruckhäusl Jungschützen

7 Bindhammer, Alexander SG_Söller_Sportschützen Junioren

8 Achenrainer, Maximilian SG_Kaunertal Junioren

9 Taylor, Tania SG_Münster Juniorinnen

10 Kathrein, Johanna SG_Hötting-Ibk Juniorinnen

11 Fuchs, Andreas SG_Bruckhäusl Männer

12 Kathrein, Barbara SG_Kaunertal Frauen

13 Müssigang, Julia SG_Thaur Jungschützinnen

14 Krassnig, Fabian SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jungschützen

15 Werlberger, Marco SG_Söller_Sportschützen Jungschützen

16 Eder, Fabian SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jungschützen

17 Sief, Maximilian SG_Schwaz Jungschützen

18 Gröfler Tobias SG_Prägraten Jungschützen

19 Pfeifhofer, Philipp SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jungschützen

20 Haselsberger, Lucas SG_Bruckhäusl Jungschützen

21 Klingenschmid, Elia SG_Münster Jungschützen

22 Marinov, Stanimir SG_Bruckhäusl Jungschützen

23 Kathrein, Elisabeth SG_Hötting-Ibk Senioren_1w

24 Oberhofer, Robert_sen. SG_Bruckhäusl Senioren_1m

25 Embacher, Martin SG_Söller_Sportschützen Senioren_2m

26 Oberhofer, Johann_sen. SG_Bruckhäusl Senioren_1m

27 Lintner, Sarah SG_Schwaz Jugend_II_weiblich

28 Eder, Etenia SG_Ampass Jugend_II_weiblich

29 Moser, Johanna SG_Schwaz Jugend_II_weiblich

30 Haselsberger, Marie SG_Bruckhäusl Jugend_II_weiblich

31 Widauer, Anna SG_Westendorf Jugend_II_weiblich

32 Müller, Alia SG_Söller_Sportschützen Jugend_II_weiblich

33 Fuchs, Katharina SG_Ampass Jugend_II_weiblich

34 Stöckl, David SG_Söller_Sportschützen Jugend_II_männlich

35 Danzl , Jakob SG_Schwaz Jugend_II_männlich

36 Werlberger, Markus SG_Bruckhäusl Jugend_II_männlich

37 Gugglberger, Richard SG_Westendorf Jugend_II_männlich

38 Islitzer Julian SG_Prägraten Jugend_II_männlich

39 Angermann, Amelie SG_Nußdorf-Debant Jugend_I_weiblich

40 Hauser, Sophia SG_Kappl Jugend_I_weiblich

41 Plankensteiner, Cosma SG_Ampass Jugend_I_weiblich

42 Bstieler Gabriel SG_Prägraten Jugend_I_männlich

43 Feiersinger, Matthias SG_Söller_Sportschützen Jugend_I_männlich

44 Mariacher Silvano SG_Prägraten Jugend_I_männlich

45 Zwanzleitner, Simon SG_Ampass Jugend_I_männlich

46 Weiskopf Niklas SG_Prägraten Jugend_I_männlich

47 Plankensteiner, Yannik SG_Ampass Jugend_I_männlich

48 Islitzer Tobias SG_Prägraten Jugend_I_männlich

5. Durchgang 

Vorbereitung/ Probe 15,15 - Start 15,30 Uhr


